University of Rajshahi

In order ot Vice-Chancellor

T'he under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Third Professional B.D.S.
Examination August-2020. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval of the
Syndicate. University authority reserves the right to correct or cancel the result if any discrepancy arises.

THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2020
PASS

(In serial order)

1IMSS Medical College, Bogura.
22 Roll No.  Name of the Candidates o

Z.annatul Ferdous

1633202131

1533202101 Md. Ratiul Islam Noor
1533202103 >namshad Ahmed

1533202106 U0 Islam X
1533202108 Md. Farhan Shohrab

1433202111  “Afsana Mimi

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1033002144 Ismail Hossain

1333002018 Md. Forrukh Uddin

1333002120 Shakila Sharmin
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THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2020

PASS
(In serial order)

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
ﬂ& 1733002117  Mir Sazib Ahammed

1733002119 Tabassum Tuba

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1722602108 Rokaiya Jannat

1722602109 Zannatul Mauya /@(r

1722602111 Md. Alamgir Hossain
1722602112 Shahnewaz Nayeem
1722602114 Marjia Hatem Santa
1722602118 Md. Rakib Masud
1722602120 Sumaya Benta Siddique
1722602121 Md. Mahabubur Rahman w
1722602122 Md. Tahmidur Rahman
1722602124 Sumaya Khan Emu
1722602128 Shawon Chowdhury
1722602134 Mehdi Rahman
1722602138 Md. Rifatul Chowdhury

1722602139 Kazi Mahfuzul Hasan Saikat
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L1HIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2020

PASS
(In serial order)

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1622602104 Mehed: Hasan Sarker

1622602122 Nusrat Jahan
1622602123 Rabiul Islam

1522602111 Md. Masudur Rahman

[slami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi.

RollNo.  Name of the Candidates X
1733302112 Anika Anzum

1733302120  Mst. Shakira Tasnim

1633302102  Nusrat Jahan Kakon

1633302117  Md. Tariqul Islam

1433302120  Laila Afrin \
1433302122  Taslima Khatun %q)

1433302123  Tanyimur Rob

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No.  Name of the Candidates
1733102103 Shanzida Tabassum Shorna

1733102107 Tanusree Mitra
1733102108 Md. Minhaj Uddin Mondol
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THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION. AUGUST-2020
PASS

(In serial order)

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No.  Name of the Candidates
1733102114 Umma Amara Asha

1733102116 Humayrah Huri

1733102121  Attika Toma

1733102123 Minan Jahin

1733102128 Sushmita Jannat

1733102136 Asifa Parvin @Q
1633102101  Shafia Islam

1633102134  Tahsin Ara Ringky

1633102135 Nuzhatuth Danish Nafee

1633102153 Proshanto Kumar Das

1633102154 Md. Abdul Mazid %ﬁ)
1533102151 Mehnaz Tabassum

1433102181 Moshfika Mizan

1433102185 Noshin Tabassum

1433102190 Tania Parveen

1333102184 Pronoy Kumar Dev

Rajshahi Medical College. Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1722502104 Md. Ariful Islam Sarker

1722502106 Md. Noushad Zahan
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THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION. AUGUST-2020

PASS
(In serial order)

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

A&f Roll No.

1722502111

1722502116

1722502117

1722502121

1722502123

1722502129

1722502130

1722502132

1722502133

1722502144

1722502151

1722502153

1622502119

1622502140

Name of the Candidates

Ahmed Marut All Muzahid
Umme Salma Nisa

Mst. Sabrina Afroj

Deena Fartha

Md. Motakabbir Shah Dipto
Sadia Tabassum
Md. Ashadul Islam
Nur-E-Afrose

Mst. Rima Khatun
Md. Antul Islam
Akash Sarkar
Hasnat Jahan

Md. Atikul Islam

Md. Asikul Islam
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1THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION. AUGUST-2020
PASS

(In serial order)

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

‘A&g Roll No.  Name of'the Candidates X0
1520102005 Abu Hasnat Md Sium Chowdhury

1120102030 Sadat Hasan Ullah g{sP

STATISTICS OF RESULT
No. of Regd. | No. of Apprd. No. of passed | Percentage
99 99 [, 73.7%

I'he under mentioned candidates who failed at the Third Profession B.D.S.examination. August-
2020 are required to appear the examination again by presenting themselves at the next examination in the

subject or subjects noted against their names. The results are published provisionally subjects to the
approval of the Syndicate.

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates Subject / Subjects referred

1633002106  Munni Ghosh G.Surg.

1733002103  Md. Imran Khan G.Surg.

1733002109  Dipankar Das G.Surg.

1733002110  Md. Awal Sarker G.Surg.

1733002118  Noor-E-Zannat G.Surg., Perio.& Oral Path.
Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1722602101 Sycath Kumar Roy G. Medi., Perio.& Oral Path.
1622602110  Tanvir Rahaman Perio.& Oral Path.

1622602117  Tanoy Debanath Perio.& Oral Path.
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1HIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2020

Roll No.
1733302105

1733302107
1733302108
1733302114

1733302115

1633302101

Roll No.
1733102119

1633102104

1633102131

1533102152

1533102153

1433102003

1433102174

1333102187

1233102173

Islami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi.

Name of the Candidates

Neshat Jahan Nur
Mostakima Hasnat
Mahenaz Farina Rahman
Ishrat Jahan Youna
Shanjida Afrin Sorna

Shahida Arabi Eku

Subject / Subjects referred

G.Surg.. Perio.& Oral Path.
G.Surg., Perio.& Oral Path.

G. Medi, G.Surg., Perio.& Oral Path.

G.Surg.

G.Surg., Perio.& Oral Path.

. Medi.

Rangpur Dental College., Rangpur.

Name of the Candidates
Ishrat Jahan Oishy

Fatiul Kabir

Pinki Kumari Yadav

Nuvia Nurain Mimi

Most. Umma Halima Tarin

Md. Rifat-E-Zaman Abir

Nur Ahmmed

Sabrin Afsana Tithi

Md. Sidratul Montaha

)XQ

Subject / Subjects referred

G.Surg.

G. Medi, G.Surg.

(. Medi.

(. Medi.

(. Meds.

G. Medi.

(5. Medi.

(. Medi., Perio.& Oral Path.

G.Medi..

.
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THIRD PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, AUGUST-2019

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates Subject / Subjects referred
1722502108 Md. Abir Hasan Emon G. Medl, Perio.& Oral Path.
/é 1420102025 Riftat Ara Nur G. Medi, G.Surg.. Perio.& Oral Path.
1420102031 Soumen Biswas G. Medi, G.Surg. /Q@/
Adminstrative Building Controller of Examinations
University of Rajshahi. University of Rajshahi.
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to :-
l. Principal. Rajshahi Medical College / Rangpur Medical College/ Rangpur Dental College. Rangpur./
Udayan Dental Colege. Rajshahi. / TMSS Medical College.Bogra/
Islami Bank Medical College.Rajshahi.
2. Registrar, Rajshahi University.
3. Deputy Registrar(Academic Section),Rajshahi University.
4. Deputy Registrar(Council Section).Rajshahi University. With a request to present in the
next meeting of the Syndicate.
J. Administrator(Public relations)Rajshahi University.
6. Secretary, VC’s Office, Rajshahi University:.
7. Deputy/Assistant Controller of Examinations(Bills/Record/ Certificates),
Rajshaht University.
8. News paper readers forum, Rajshahi University.
9. Notice Board. Rajshahi University.
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Deputy Controller of Examinations

¥0\7 ouf\o )2 Result Section

University of Rajshahi.




